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SPREAD OF HOLDINGS

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

NUMBER OF UNITS

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

1- 1,000

1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000

100,001 - 999,999,999,999
TOTAL

0

0
153
265
25
443

LOCALITY ANALYSIS
WESTERN AUSTRALIA
NEW SOUTH WALES
VICTORIA
QUEENSLAND

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
TASMANIA

NORTHERN TERRITORY

AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL
TERRITORY

REPUBLIC OF INDONESIA

UNITED KINGDOM OF GREAT
BRITAIN AND NTH IRELAND

HONG KONG
PRINCIPALITY OF MONACO
REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE
THAILAND

NUMBER OF HOLDERS

0

0
1,530,000
11,869,000
14,735,003
28,134,003

NUMBER OF UNITS

0.000 %
0.000 %
5.438 %
42.187 %
52.374 %
100 %

% OF TOTAL ISSUED CAPITAL

191
151
43
33
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Total Australian Holders
Total Overseas Holders

Grand Total

428
15
443

13,015,001
6,206,001
5,333,001
1,085,000

140,000
10,000
15,000
25,000

1,920,000
60,000

125,000
50,000
100,000
50,000
25,829,003
2,305,000
28,134,003

46.261 %
22.059 %
18.956 %
3.857 %
0.498 %
0.036 %
0.053 %
0.089 %

6.824 %
0.213 %

0.444 %
0.178 %
0.355 %
0.178 %
91.807 %
8.193 %
100.000 %
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Shareholder

DOUGLASS WAKLEY CAHILL

DAWESVILLE NOMINEES PTY LTD
<PETER AVERY SUPER FUND A/C>

KEVIN NICHOL
BENY MANURU
HUANG JIN MINING PTY LTD

HAWERA PTY LTD
<THE BAILEY FAMILY A/C>

DOUGLASS CAHILL
FRENGKY MANURU

REYNOLDS (NOMINEES) PTY LTD
<LOTHIAN & CO A/C>

TRELUC INESTMENTS PTY LTD
READS IT PTY LTD

J & TW DEKKER PTY LTD
<J & TW DEKKER FAMILY A/C>

MR GEORGE VACOULIS
MR BRIAN PETER BYASS

GAJE PTY LTD
<LAGANA SUPER FUND A/C>

MARK NIUTTA
<NIUTTA FAMILY A/C>

MINECONNECT PTY LTD
STREFREWEN PTY LTD

OTTOMIN INVESTMENT GROUP
PTY LIMITED
<OTTOMIN INVESTMENT A/C>

CRISPIN MOSCROP-ALLISON

< CURRENT STATUS >

< PREVIOUSSTATUS >

Total Units % Issue  Cum Units % Cum  Total Units % Issue Unit Change % Unit
Capital Units Capital Change
3,025,001 10.752 3,025,001 10.752 3,000,001 10.663 25,000 0.089
3,000,001 10.663 6,025,002 21.415 3,000,001 10.663 0 0.000
1,760,001 6.256 7,785,003 27.671 1,760,001 6.256 0 0.000
1,450,000 5.154 9,235,003 32.825 1,450,000 5.154 0 0.000
700,000 2.488 9,935,003 35.313 0 0.000 700,000 2.488
400,000 1.422 10,335,003 36.735 400,000 1.422 0 0.000
400,000 1.422 10,735,003 38.157 400,000 1.422 0 0.000
400,000 1.422 11,135,003 39.578 400,000 1.422 0 0.000
400,000 1.422 11,535,003 41.000 400,000 1.422 0 0.000
400,000 1.422 11,935,003 42.422 400,000 1.422 0 0.000
300,000 1.066 12,235,003 43.488 300,000 1.066 0 0.000
250,000 0.889 12,485,003 44.377 250,000 0.889 0 0.000
250,000 0.889 12,735,003 45.266 250,000 0.889 0 0.000
225,000 0.800 12,960,003 46.065 225,000 0.800 0 0.000
200,000 0.711 13,160,003 46.776 200,000 0.711 0 0.000
200,000 0.711 13,360,003 47.487 200,000 0.711 0 0.000
200,000 0.711 13,560,003 48.198 200,000 0.711 0 0.000
200,000 0.711 13,760,003 48.909 200,000 0.711 0 0.000
175,000 0.622 13,935,003 49.531 175,000 0.622 0 0.000
150,000 0.533 14,085,003 50.064 150,000 0.533 0 0.000
TOTAL 14,085,003 50.064



